
HMS Intramural Information 

 

Session 1  
 Tuesday, January 7 
 Thursday, January 9 
 Tuesday, January 14 
 Thursday, January 16 
 Tuesday, January 21 
 Thursday, January 23 
 Tuesday, January 28 
 Thursday, January 30 
 Tuesday, February 4 
 Thursday, February 6th 
 Tuesday, February 11th 
 Thursday, February 13th 

 

Session 2  
 Tuesday, March 17 
 Thursday, March 19 
 Tuesday, March 24 
 Thursday, March 26 
 Tuesday, March 31 
 Thursday, April 2 
 Tuesday, April 14 
 Thursday, April 16 
 Tuesday, April 21 
 Thursday, April 23 
 Thursday, April 30 

 

Memory Book (Mrs. Witt) Computer Lab Memory Book Permission Slip 

 accepting new members 
 No bus available  
 8th grade only 
 every Monday until May 11 

  

Art Club (Mr. Shipley) Art Room Art Club 

 Thursdays only  3-4 
 No bus available 
 Permissions slips with Mr. Shipley 
 Art days are below: 

January 9 

January 16 

February 6 

February 13 

March 5 

March 19 

April 2 

April 16 

May 7 

May 14 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1K8lrs8nq5lX17Ru5fJUbtkt5zWoac_ZBdQa7L8ypPHc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GcV8ZQh-SZebei3PuwJ3CgfVB0Ac-NAfHb6LOVs0R1o/edit?usp=sharing


January 23 

January 30 

February 20 

February 27 

March 26 April 23 

April 30 

May 21 

 

 

  

Girl Magic (Columbia Links) - Room 104 - still awaiting day of the week confirmation  
Girl Magic Permission Slip 

 girls only 
 Sessions 1 & 2 
 student recommendation 

  

Black Student Association (Ms. Kearns) Music Room 

 Thursdays Sessions 1 & 2  
 Interest meeting Viking Time Tuesday December 17 Room 106 
 only students who sign up will be able to attend interest meeting 
 Permission slips available after interest meeting  
 Invite only 

  

Basketball Intramural (Coach Sims) Gym Basketball Permission Slip 

 Tuesday & Thursdays Session 1 & 2 
 Sponsor will be in the building on Tuesday during all lunches 
 Permission slips in Student Services after Tuesday 

  

Training Camp Intramural (Coach Clay)  Fitness Lab Training Camp Intramural 
 Tuesday & Thursday Sessions 1 & 2 
 In FITNESS LAB 
 Sponsor will be holding an interest meeting on Tuesday at 2:15 
 Interested students should sign up to attend interest meeting (sign up in Student 

Services) 
 only student who sign up will be able to attend interest meeting 
 Permission slips in Student Services after interest meeting 

  

  
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ngpQAT5yHw8wScao6cxHeNowTdm9m3OhwcoVYXQd5q0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1u7aiBfCEfR8nvLUZK0QBHb4Mdkd1vrswzqBt2DfTDyY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10JOLO9yeg6qEWCoPVZLfPlnFm8A3hMhq__gtYBbR9Ps/edit?usp=sharing

